## P0400025781

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only



02/03/04--01011--013 \*\*87.50







FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

January 26, 2004

CHARLES F. ROGERS 152 DUVAL ROAD FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

SUBJECT: TIKI WATER SERVICES, INC. Ref. Number: W04000003079

We have received your document for TIKI WATER SERVICES, INC., however, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please send a check or money order payable to the Department of State for \$87.50.

The document must state the number of shares of authorized stock.

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6924.

Stacy Prather Document Specialist Supervisor New Filings Section

Letter Number: 704A00004393

,	<b>ICLES OF INCORPOR</b> apliance with Chapter 607 and		l, F.S. (Profit)			
ARTI	CLE I NAME	,				
_	me of the corporation shall be				5	
			VATER S	EKVILE	→ <sup>th</sup> C'	·
ARTI	CLE II PRINCIPAL C	FFICE				*
The pr	incipal place of business/maili					
			IVAL RO	4	SEE, FLORID	ії. У Т. Т.
		FERNAN	IDA BEAG	CH FL.		
	CLE III PURPOSE			zip. 320	3435 8	
The p	urpose for which the corporat	ion is organized	is:		IDA 6	
					TREATMEN	J T
		POND 7	FREATMEN	J.T.Y		
	$\frac{CLE IV SHARES}{ONE}$	<b>Ø</b>		. –	. * <b>6</b>	
<u>ARTI</u> List p	CLE V INITIAL OFFI ame(s), address(es) and speci		OR DIRECTORS	5	· •	The sum of the second second
Listin	<pre></pre>	HARLES 52 DUVA		S, OWIN	ER/DIREC	TOR
			A Bch Fl	2, 32034		
ARTI	ICLE VI REGISTEI	RED AGENT				
	ame and Florida street addre		red agent is:			• • •
	harles 7. Rose		nARLes Fi 52 DUVAL	ROGERS RS		·
		Fe	ERNANDIN	14 Bch Fl	- 32034	
ARTI	ICLE VII INCORPOR	ATOR				
The n				1	·. ·	- INC
Cha	ame and address of the Incorp ulu 7, Roger 20 52 DUVAL RJ	, Churle	s F. Moge	LS /OF TI	KI MATER	SERVICES
Æ	ERWANDING BEAG	CH FL	ج دا			
****	*****	******	*****	*****	*****	****
	been named as registered agent to ate, I am familiar with and accept th					in this
_Ch	Signature/Registered Age	ent	·····	1-1	<u>5-04</u> Date	
Ch	on la Z. Traco Signature/Incorporator			1-1	<u>/5-04</u> Date	• • •